
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 3.075,00                    

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 12.995,20                  

18.779.953/0001-65 ALVES BRASIL ENGENHARIA E COMERCIO DE MATERIAL EIRELI 167.401,24                

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 2.768,30                    

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 16.791,31                  

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 90,00                          

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 2.836,00                    

67.729.178/0007-34 COMERCIAL CIRURGICA RIOCLARENSE LTDA 26.866,62                  

67.729.178/0004-91 COMERCIAL CIRURGICA RIOCLARENSE LTDA 650,00                       

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 97.932,65                  

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 20.000,00                  

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 8.175,00                    

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 136.255,71                

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 11.069,71                  

48.685.740/0001-35 JOEL SILVEIRA FILHO SERVIÇOS LTDA 20.000,00                  

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 369.946,69                

07.463.314/0001-70 LOGITEK COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE MONT DE EST LTDA 2.820,00                    

37.141.903/0001-00 MEDBOX DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT. HOSPITALAR EIRELI 5.503,00                    

15.810.680/0001-86 MULTIPEL PAPELARIA 186,95                       

02.754.941/0001-46 NUTRIMED ALIMENTACAO INDUSTRIAL LTDA 384.855,99                

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 3.500,00                    

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 270,67                       

36.288.590/0001-47 RICARDO BARROS DO CARMO 03792278782 1.750,00                    

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 52.985,24                  

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 8.207,20                    

69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 8.283,65                    

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 61.501,69                  

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 19.140,00                  

Total 1.445.857,82            
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CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

41.430.173/0001-27 A&F DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E PRODUTOS PARA A SAÚDE LTDA 287,40                       

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 130,87                       

26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 788,00                       

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 4.596,50                    

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 2.960,10                    

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 16.791,31                  

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 2.586,86                    

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 2.935,26                    

13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI54.405,03                  

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 103.315,01                

68.647.700/0001-06 DROGARIA BARRA CENTER LTDA 347,60                       

12.348.346/0001-64 EFRAIM PHARMA MEDICAMENTOS E ,ATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA 8.436,30                    

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 20.000,00                  

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 26.588,00                  

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 8.175,00                    

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 102.691,50                

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 1.589,18                    

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 414.439,41                

07.463.314/0001-70 LOGITEK COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE MONT DE EST LTDA 252,00                       

09.020.962/0001-87 M.L. PHENIX - COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA 4.679,20                    

33.676.778/0001-74 MOBLES MOVEIS DE ESCRITORIO LTDA 3.948,00                    

02.754.941/0001-46 NUTRIMED ALIMENTACAO INDUSTRIAL LTDA 422.279,79                

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 2.277,50                    

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 3.500,00                    

10.744.404/0001-43 PLUXEE PAY BRASIL LTDA 8.356,23                    

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 7.697,44                    

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 861,00                       

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 4.440,00                    

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 49.773,45                  

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 22.684,10                  

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 1.804,95                    

30.399.805/0001-10 SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA 3.369,50                    

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 64.911,88                  

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 19.140,00                  

Total 1.391.038,37            

Mês de Pagamento: ABRIL/2024


